
To, 

No 

THE 

PRINCIPAL 

KHULTABAD. 

Ref: 

Author 

3 JChatwal 
4Sharna 

CHISNTYA COLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE & COMMERCE, 

5 himmaiah 
6 Gurdeep Raj 
7 Batsal 
8 Jowarikar 
9Malik 
10orstein 
11 Pandey 
12 Griffths 
13 Thyagarajan 
14|Subramanyan 
15 c1. Arora 
16 Mchta 
17uri 
18 Agarwal 
19 Trigunayat 

Certty he the 
Prices charged ate at 

SHRI SAMARTH BOOK DEPOT 

om (0240)-233556, 2342134 Mob: 9822034577,9422291564 
E-mall: samarth.borde610gmall.com 

Chromatography< 
Concise Inorganic Chemistry 

Polymer Science 

Il shri swami samarth Il 

|Instrumental Methods Of Chemical Analysis C 
Industrial Chemistry-Vol-I &I|x c 

|Topics In Algcbra 

Aurangpura, Aurangabad. 

Standard methods of biochemical analysis 
Advanced Practical Inorgaic Chemistryc 
Text Book Of Organic Chemistry 

Mathematical Analysis 14 

TItde 

|Animal Bchavior 

Botany For Degree Students -BSc -First Year 2 
Introduction To Electrodynamics 

Total 

Lasers: Fundamental and application 
Atomic and nuclcar physics 

B.Sc. Practical physics 
Principles Of E,lcctronics 

|Solid State Physics & Electronics 

|Discount 15% 
Total Amount 

R/o 

per the arginal Putishers 

Involce 

4 

|A Manual of practical zoology 

Involce No:SBD/2023-24/CB-58 
Date: 27/09/2023 

Qty 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

30 

:-Slxteen Thousand Seven Hundred Nine Rupees Only 

Curr Unit Price 
1150.00 

360.00 

725.00 
1790.00| 

395.00| 
595.00 

799.00| 
475.00 

699.00 

729.00 

695.00| 

850.00 

795.00 
399.00 

695.00 

825.00 
550.00| 

425.00 

235.00 

125 

Amount 
1150.00 

360.00 

725.00 

1790.00 

395.00 

595.00 

799.00 

475.00 

1398.00 

1458.00 

1390.00 

850.00 

1590.00 

798.00 

1390.00 

1650.00 

1100.00 

1275.00 

470.00 

19658.00 

2948.70 

16709.30 

PRINTED BOOKS are Bxempted form GST 2s per SHEDULE (49.1).Hence we do not charge GST So we do not have GST NUMBER 

16709.00 

For SHRI SAMARTH BQOKEPOR 

PÅRTNER 

anath borded 1@gmai com 

21 



TO, 

No 

THE 

PRINCIPAL 

KHULTABAD. 

Ref: 
Author 

1213 

7 ai 
&si, 

CHISHTIYA COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE & COMMERCE 

1a 3rartt,¿at 

12J * eGoft 
13s 

15 T, q 

18 A UGIY aera 
19Rra 

23JAbrams 
24Agarwal 
25 3HI41CId 
26 =g1s 

21 rfdarRT Fdhoft 3ihefars 3NFT 
22 Prasad 

27 BarrTy 

E L.E.. 

Certify that the 

Off: (0240)-2335535, 2342134 Mob: 9822034577,9422291564 
E-mail: samarth.borde61@gmail.com 

Prices charged are as 

SHRI SAMARTH BOOK DEPOT 
Il shri swami samarth lI 

Beginning Theory 
Total 

A Background To The Study Of Englsh Literature 
Glossary Of Literary Terms 

Research methodology 

Discount 10% 

Aurangpura, Aurangabad. 

Total Amount 

Special Discount 

R/o 

Title 

per the original Publishers 

Involce 
Invoice No:SBD/2023-24/CB-59 
Date: 07/10/2023 

Qty 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

27 

CurrUnit Price 
250.00 

R:-Eight Thousand One Hundred Seventeen Rupees Only 

250.00 

175.00 

250.00 

695.00 

500.00 

295.00 

350.00 

225.00 

250.00 

295.00 

550.00 

150.00 

180.00| 
250.00| 

450.00 

250.00| 

250.00 

400.00 

150.00 

250.00| 

269.00 

350.00 

320.00 

500.00 

700.00 
495.00 

Amount 
250.00| 

250.00 

175.00 

250.00| 

695.00 
S00.00 

295.00 
350.00 

225.00 

250.00 

295.00 

550.00 

150.00 

180.00 

250.00 

450.00 

250.00 

250.00 

400.00 

150.00 

250.00 

269.00 

350.00 

320.00 

500.00 

700.00 

495.00 

9049.00 

Pan No:ACDASOSO.DOKs are Exempted form GST as per SHEDULE (49.1) .Hence we do not charge GST,So we do not have GST NUMBER. 

904.90 

8144.10 

27.00 

8117.00 

For SHRI SAMARTH BOQK PEP0T 

Shhi Satua:th PARTNER 
Aurangapura, Aurangauad-3 0 

9422291564, 969920732A 
E-mail: samarth. borde61@gmail.com 



Sr.No. 

3 i 

VIDYA BOOKS 
Tel:(0240) 2337371I 

AURANGPURA AURANGABAD, 

Wch Site:www.vidyabooksald. com 

Email : aur.vidyabooks@gunail.com 

6Dnlh Of Wisdom-Uttam Ambhore 

7XPath Of Wisdom 2-Uttam Ambhore 
SMElegance Of Language 1-Uttam Ambhore 

15 

PARTICULARS 

9Elegance Of Language 2-Uttam Ambhore 

10 Va Tendulkar Silence The Court Is In Session-G. 
|hn Webster The Duchess of Malfi-Raghukul Tila 

12 he Alchemist-Paulo Coclho 

20 

13The Comedy Of Errors (Mlaple Press)*Will 
14ABackground to the Study of English Literature 

TheMerchant of Venice by Shakespeare-Rajinder P 
i6 Joni morrison: Sula A Critical Study-Mohini Chakr 
17New Indian English PoetsAnd Poetry-Raghukul Ti 

BANK DETAIIS 
BANK NAME:BANK OF MAHARAHSTRA, 
SARASWATI BHUVAN COILONY, AURANGABAD Alc NAME :ViIDYA BOOKS 

A/c No. : 6025629%8337 

Sale Invoice 

IFSC CODE :MAHBO001259 

Ponted Books/C ollcge 1ducatcnal Bs 
HSN CODE 4901/4093/4)5) Which Ate xcpted om (STGODS AND SERVICE IAX)As Per Chapter 4) O 
GST Councl 

BILL No. 

To, 

COPIES 

Chishtiya College of Arts, Sceince & Commerce 

2 

Khuldabad, Dist. Aurangabad, , 

2 

2 

5 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

3 

2 

64429 

3 

52 

CREDIT 

RATE AMOUNT 

410.00 

250.00 

200.00 

50.00 

120.00 

135.00 

110.00 

110.00 

100.00 

I50.00 

320.00 

399.00 
95.00 

269.00 

325.00| 
70.00 

160.00 

500.00 

350.00 

|Date: 

600.00 

520.00 

Subject to Aurangabad Jurisdiction 

820.00 

500.00 

400.00 

240.00 

675.00 

550.00 

50.00 10.00% 

500.00 

640.00 

14-10-2023 

798.00 

DISC% NET AMOUNT 

550.00 10.00% 

269.00 

15.00% 

325.00 

10.00% 

10.00% 

10.00% 

300.00 10.00% 

10.00%| 

1,800.00 

10.00% 

10.00% 

190.00 10.00% 

10.00% 

10.00% 

10.00% 

10.00% 

70.00 10.00% 

160.00 10.00% 

1,500.00| 15.00% 

700.00 15.00% 

15.00% 

1,560.00 15.00% 

697.00 

450.00 

360.00 

45.00| 

216.00| 
607.50 

495.00| 

495.00| 
450.00 

270.00 

576.00| 
718.20 

171.00 
242.10 

292.50| 

63.00 

144.00| 

1,275.00| 
595.00 

1,530.00 

1,326.00 

11018.30 



isModem lndia Rec4 to 29X9 *Sumit Sarkar* 

30 Socio Economic History of Medieval India-K.N Chi 

40 Jchniques Of Drafting And Pattern Making-Padma A 

42 Cbdd Psychology-N M Tiwari 

4h 

PARTICULARS 

od And Nutrition And Child Development-Sushm 
44Mamily Resourch Management Hygiene And Physio 

BANK DETAILS 

Mob. 

48 Gerfde to Indian Stock Market-Jitendra Gala 

49Andian Financial System *Bharti Pathak* 

BANK NAM BANK OF MAHARAHSTRA, SARASATI B4JVAN COLONY, AURANGABAD Ac NAMI VIDYA BOOKs 
Ac No, : 6025629%337 

IFSC CODE MAHB0001259 

Punted Books (ollcgc ducatsonal ißoks 
HSNCODE 49014(93/490S) Which Are xcupted lrom GSTGOODS AND SERVICE IAN)As Per Chapter 49 0T GST Councl 

COPIES 

5 

108 

RATE 

330.00 

120,00 

200.00 

80.00 

130,00 

250.00 

135,00 

J80.00 

J60,00 

240.00 

300.00 

100.00 

550.00 

500.00 

300.00 

650.00 

485.00 

450.00 

595.00 

390.00 

195.00 

325.00 

360.00 

300.00 

360.00 

450.00 

250.00 

845.00 

85.00 

60.00 

125.00 

Subject to Aurangabad Jurisdiction 

95.00 

AMOUNT 

330.00) 

120.00 

200.00) 
80.00 

130,00 

S00,00 

270.00 

900.00 

160,00 

240.00 

300,00 

100.00 

550.00 

500.00 

300.00 

650.00 

485.00 

450.00 

595.00 

I,170.00 

195.00 

325.00 

360.00 

300.00 

DISC% NET AMOUNT 

425.00 

I5.00% 

300.00 

15.00% 

625.00 

I5.00% 

475.00 

I5.00% 

I5.00% 

I5.00% 

10.00% 

15.00% 

15.00% 

I5.00% 

10.00% 

I0.00% 

10,00% 

I5.00% 

10.00% 

15.00% 

10.00% 

10.00% 

10.00% 

15.00% 

10.00% 

360.00 15.00% 

10.00% 

450.00 15.00% 

10.00% 

250.00 10.00% 

10.00% 

845.00 10.00% 

10.00% 

10.00% 

10.00% 

10.00% 

280.50| 

102.00 

170.00 

68.00| 

|10.50| 
425.00| 
243.00| 

765.00 

136.00| 

204.00| 
270.00| 

90.00| 

495.00| 

425.00| 

270.00 

S52.50| 
436.50 

405.00 

535.50| 

994.50| 
175.50| 

292.50 

324.00| 

270.00| 

306.00| 

382.50| 
225.00 

760.50| 

382.50 

270.00 

562.50| 

427.50| 

22374.80 



4 

PARTICULARS 

BAN DIIALA 

Ordor No 

( 

Kuer 1 wet ov hhwan4 Iwo fundrcd Nincty Iwo only 

COPIES 

19 

RATE 

Subjcct ta Autsngatad Jurisdiction 

250.00 

$50. 00 

|S0.00 

100 00 

375 00 

125,00 

225.00 

3$0.00 

AMOUNT 

250.00 

$50.00 

I 50.00 

300 00 

375.00 

I 30.00 

125 (0 

Gross: 

Addl Dise 

DISC% NET AMOUNT 

Total: 

15.00% 

10.00% 

10.00% 

|0.00% 

10.00% 

10.00a 

10 0 

Packing & Fdg. 
Rounding 

212.50 

KGALAS 

495.00 

135.00| 
270.00 

337.50 

17.00 

495.00 

225.00) 

12.50 

202.50 

31S,00 

000 

V92. 00 

For VIDYA BOOKS) 



M/s. 

Sr. 
No. 

Sachin Book Center 
Shop No. 4, Disha Gaurav Aurangpura, Aurangabad. 

Mob. :9421313143 /8888906408 

Rs. in Word: 

Particulars 

Date: 

Qty. 

19 l1ol23 
Rate 

410330 

San Book Center 

Amount 

Ph. : 
(0240) 

6002047 

Aurangpura, AutfengaladOTAL 330 

For : Sachin Book Center 



KP 
Sr.No. 

Rupees 

Order No 

KAILASH PUBLICATIONS CASH / CREDITBIt NO .: 
Aurangpura, Aurangabad - 431 001 

Mob.: 93252 14191, 9049316631 
Email : kailashpublications@gmail.com 

R.R. / Receipt tko. 

Book once sold will not be taken bark 
Cubject to Aurangabad Jursdcation 

Date : 

PARTICULARS 

Date: 

Bank of Maharastitra 
(BrKh d CaTes 
A/C hNo 0078002 384 

Maharasthtra Gramin Bank 

Qty. 

AJC No 80002 351417 
IFSC -MAHGOO05129 

Rate 

T20 

(Brancth Sarnarthangar Branch, Aurangabad. 

180 

Tus 

uor Atage 

65 

9S 19oo 

Freigt a S.T.Rly. 

26348. 

Amount 

G. Total 

30to 

36OFat 

9ofo 

AtageSq320d 

|3OFc 
(30o 

SoOFc 

gooe 

For Kettash Píblikations IFSC MAHB0000260 



|S.No. 

VIDYA BOOKS 

AURANGPURA AURANGABAD, 

Tel:(0240) 2337371 

Wch Site:wuw.idabooksabd.com 
Email c aur.vidyabooks@gmail.com 

Receipt o 

Modem Busincss And I T Applications *I Bh 
PARTICULARS 

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS (VBP)-Dr Patil 
Principles And Practice *Nilesh N Upadhye* 

6B1siness Organization and Management (VBP)-Kist 

tnformation Tchnology (Fundamentals .. )-A.B.Desh 

Customer's Sign. 

Goods And Service Tax-Kishor Bholane 
10 Business Regulatory Framework-Mamta J Rathi 
I1 Brsiness mathematics and statistics-S. K. Khandelw 

BANK DETAILS 

Date 

Rs. Rupees Four housand Six liundred Ninety- Five only 

BANK NAME :BANK OF MAHAKAISTRA. 
SARASWATI BIHUVAN COLONY, AURANGABAD 

Ac NAME: VIDYA BOOKS 

Sale Invoice 

Order No. 

A/c No. : 60256298337 
IFSC CODE :MAHBO001259 

Printed Books/ Collcge Educatonal Books 
HSN CODE 4901/4093/490$) Which Arc EAcmptc hom 

GSTIGOODS AND SERVICE TAX)As Per Chaptcr 49 O 

GST Councit 

BILL No. 

To, 

COPIES 
2 

Chishtiya College of Arts, Sceince & Commerce 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

64435 

Khuldabad, Dist. Aurangabad,, 

21 

CREDIT 

RATE AMOUNT 

250.00 

280.00 

280.00 

420.00 

350.00 

216.00 

200.00 

190.00 

250.00 

Date: 

170.00 

275.00 

Subject to Aurangabad Jurisdiction 

500.00 

S60.00 

560.00 

840.00 

700.00 

432.00 

400.00 

S00.00 

275.00 

s46 

19-10-2023 

Gross: 

DISC% NET AMOUNT 

Addl Disc 

15.00% 

Total: 

15.00% 

380.00 15.00% 

15.00% 

15.00% 

15.00% 

340.00 10.00% 

15.00% 

15.00% 

15.00% 

10.00% 

Packing & Fdg. 
Rounding 

DYA 

425.00| 

ABAP 

476.00 

476.00 

714.00 

595.00 

367.20 

340.00| 

323.00| 
425.00| 
306.00| 

247.50 

4694.70 

0.00 

0.00 

0.30 

V 4695.00 

For VIDYA BOOKS 



Cu 
Signer 

|ErUCATIONAL . PUBLISHING HOUSE 

HÒ.D1/16 ANSARI ROAD 
UARYAGANI NEW DELHI-2 

0. 3108, GALI AZIZUDDIN VAKIL, 
KUCHA PANDIT. LAL KUAN, DELHI-6 

(INDIA) PAN NO-AAIPK9395G 
ICICI BANK 
|A/C. NO-629205024506 
|CHANDNI CHOWK BRANCH DELHI 
IFSC CODE. ICICO006292 

Consignee 
|CHISHTIYA COLLEGE OF ARTS 
KHULDABAD 

GOODS SEND THRoUGH 

S.NO. 

1 

3 

6 

7 

9 

10 
11 

13 

14 
15 
16 

17 

Mukan1mal Computer 
Silver King 

19 

Tehqeeq Ka Fun 
Qutub Mushtari 

Prem Chand ka Tangeedi Mutalla 
Darashikoh 

12 Hamari Dastane 

Qazi Abdus Sattar 

Inshaiyye ki Buniyad 
Urdu Drame ki Tanqeed 

Khoj 

TÍTLE 

Urdu Mein Tadween 

Lisani Tanazur 

Gaudaan 
Urdu Zaban per llaqai Asrat 

Krishan Chand ke 10 Behtreen 

18 Umrao Jaan Ada 

Taraggi Pasan d Tehreek 

Go Boks Yeewed 

TOTAL 

CNine tlhonwud ad fosy 
22 |2 2023 

INVOICE 

Ile Libariang 

2 

QTY 

1 

2 

1 

2 

P 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

H 

1 

22 12 23. 

1 

2 

1 

350 

180 

550 

350 

580 

PRICE AMT 

180 

400 

480 

300 

650 

650 

350 

550 

320 

300 

150 

575 

250 

180 

2324 

Involce NO. & Date 

14955 

Buyer's Order NO. & Date 

other Reforenco(s) 

BUYER's (If other than conslgnee) 

PAYMENT TERMS 

700 

180 

550 

720 
580 

360 

400 

480 

300 

650 

650 

350 

550 

320 

300 

150 

IN WORDS:FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE RUPEES ONLY 

575 

500 

180 

18-12-2023 

8495 

DISC TOTAL 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

r.0 

490 

Pa. do.-01t-45079206. ts078203 

126 

315 

Manager/Accountant 

504 

406 

252 

280 

336 

210 

455 

455 

245 

385 

224 

210 

105 

402.5 

350 

g0t36}ducational Publishing House 

125 

5875.5 

0.5 

FOR:EDUCATIONAL PUBLISHING HOUSE 

5875 

Manager 



slgner 
DUCATIONAL PUBLISHING HOUSE 

H.o.D1/16 ANSARI ROAD 
DARYAGANJ NEW DELHI-2 

|B.0.3108, GALI AZIZUDDIN VAKIL, 
KUCHA PANDIT, LAL KUAN, DELHI-6 
(INDIA) 
PAN NO-AAIPK9395G 
|ICICI BANK 
|A/C. NO-629205024506 
CHANDNI CHOWK BRANCH DELHI 

|IESC CODE. ICICO006292 

|Consignee 
CHISHTIYA COLLEGE OF ARTS 

KHULDABAD 

GOODS SEND THROUGH 

| S.NO. 

7 

9 

Auraq-e-Adab Nazam ). 

4 Rajinder Singh Bedi ki Afsana Nigari 
5/ Urdu Adab mein Khaka Nigari 

11 

Makhdoom Mohiuddin du ke 18 Novel 
Urdu Asnaf ki Tadrees 

Urdu Ghazal 

TITLE 

20 vi Sadi Mein Urdu Novel 
Shair Gair Shair Nasr 

Bagh-o-Bahar 
10 Bagh-o-Bahar 

Kalam-e-Faiz 

12 Naya Afsana 
13 Ghazal ki Sarguzisht 
14 Anarkali 

15 Urdu Software 

16 Nazre Qazi Abdus Sattar 

INVOICE 

Postage 
TOTAL 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

QTY PRICE AMT DISC 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

E 

1 

P 

H 
20 

200 

73 

150 

250 

500 

350 

240 

(232 

240 

100 

150 

100 

50 

80 

68 

450 

Involce NO. & Date 
14959 

Buyer's Order NO. & Date 

Other Reference(s) 

BUYER'S (If other than consignee) 

PAYMENT TERMS 

40 

200 

73 

300 

500 

500 

350 

240 

240 

100 

300 

200 

100 

160 

68 

450 

3043 

IN WORDS:THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE RUPEES ONLY 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

18-12-2023 

15 

15 

15 

R.O 

TOTAL 

34 

170 

Manager/Accountant 

62.05 

255 

425 

425 

297.5 

204 

204 

85 

255 

170 

85 

136 

57.8 
200 

3065.35 

0.35 

3065 

100 

3165 

FOR:EDUCATIONAL PUBLISHING HOUSE 

toucational Publishing House 
Pa, ku.-0I1-40078200, \sc70203 

Manager 



No. 

EDUCATIONAL PUBLISHING HOUSE 

3108,Vakil Street, Kucha Pandit, Lal Kuan, Delhi-6(lndia) 
E-mail: info@ephbooks.com,ephdelhi@yahoo.com 

website: www.ephbooks.com 

PARTICULARS 

G 

BILL/Cash 

ws 14959.i rkad 

E.&.0.E. 

EDUCATIONAL PUBLISHING HOUSE 

TOTAL 

H.o. 

D1/16, 

Ansari 

Road, 

Darya 

Ganj, 
New 

Delhi-110002 

(INDIA) 

B.o. 

3191,Vakil 

Street, 

Kucha 

Pandit, 
Lal 

Kuan, 

Delhi-6 

QTY. RATE AMOUNT 

Dated.. 

2. 2: 

2 

Goods once sold will not be taken back. 

Ph: 23216162 
23214465 

Fax: 011-23211540 

2 

2 

No.4300 

M/s 

Quantity 

Size 

Date..e 

Particulars 

S.No. 

RS. 

2: 

Çashieh 

2 

WS.. 

BILL/Cash 

EDUCATIONAL PUBLISHING HOUSE 

3108.Vakil Street, Kucha Pandit, Lal Kuan, Delhi-6(lndia) 
E-mail: info@ephbooks.com,ephdelhi@yahoo.com 

website: www.ephbooks.com 

PARTIUIB0 

.&.0.E. 

TOTAL 

Ph: 23216162 
23214465 

Fax: 011-23211540 

0ds once sold will not be taken back. 

QTY. RATE 

Date... 

AMOUNT 

RS. 
200 

3s 
812 

Cashjer 

Signatufe 

GOG0S 

1ce 

sold 
wil! 

not 
be 

taken 

back 

(NDIA) 

Ph: 
011-

41418204, 

45678286, 

45678203, 

23216162 

os 



No 

EDUCATIONAL PUBLISHING HOUSE 
S108,Vakil Street. Kucha Pandit, Lal Kuan, Delhi-6(lndia) 

E-mail: info@ephbooks.com,ophdelhl@yahoo.com 
website: www.ephbooks.com 

MIS. 

PARTICULARS 

No. 

BILL/Cash 

S..h.elles..sh 

Jst 

........ 

0TAL 

Goods once sold will not be taken back. 

E.&.0.E. 

PARTICULARS 

Ph: 23216182 
23214465 

Fax: 011-23211540 

2 

QTY. RATE AMOUNT 

Date.... 

BILL/Cash 

RS. 

Goods once sold will not be taken back. 
E.&.0.E. 

720 

373 

EDUCATIONAL PUBLISHING HOUSE 
3108,Vakil Street, Kucha Pandit, Lal Kuan, Delhi-6(India) 

E-mail: info@ephbooks.com,ephdelihi@yahoo.com 
website: www.ephbooks.com 

Cctteketee 

Cashier 

Ph: 23216162 
23214465 

Fax: 011-23211540 

Date. 

QTY. RATE AMOUNT 
RS P 

Ca_hier 

No. 

EDUCATIONAL PUBLISHING HOUSE 
108,Vakll Street, Kucha Pandit, Lal Kuan, Delhi.8Undiel 

E-mall: Into@ephbooka.com,ephdelhi@yahoo.com 
webaite: www.ephbooke.GOm 

M/S. 

PARTICULARS 

No. 

BILL/Cash Phi 23216102 

TOTAL 

Goods once sold will not be taken back. 

E.&.0.E. 

2 

PARTICULARS 

32144 
Fax: 0120911840 

QTY RATE AMOUNT 
RS 

BILL/Cash 

Date.. 

TOTAL 

EDUCATIONAL PUBLISHING HOUSE 

3108,Vakil Street, Kucha Pandit, Lal Kuan, Delhi-6(India) 
E-mail: info@ephbooks.com,ephdelhl@yahoo.con 

website: www.ephbooks.com 

Cashier 

Ph: 23216162 
23214464: 

Fax: 011-23211510 

MG..ÇLGls.t 

Goods gnce sold-wilt hof be taken back. 

E.&.0.E. 

QTY. RATE| 

Date./S 

AMOUNT 

? 

RS.. 



INFLIGNET 

Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2023/8086 

Name and Address of Subscriber 

To 

National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST) 

The Principal 

Khuldabad 

Chishtiya College of Arts Science and Commerce 
Near Old Police Station Old Tehsil Building Khuldabad 

Maharashtra -431101 

1 

SR. No. 

N-LIST Annual Membership Fee 

Membership Fee 

Rupees Six Thousand Only 

GSTIN: 24AAATI1480J1ZS 
TDS is not applicable on annual membership fee. 

Receipt Date: 2023-03-27 

Information and ibrary Network entre 

Rs. 6000 

Invoice 

(An Autonomous Inter-University Centre of UGC) 

This tect is vals n tealizatn of Cheque and DD. 
Subjecd to Gandhinwgar(Gjarat) jurindiction only 

Online Prnnted Data 202300 02 10.39 4 
INFLIBNET Ref No : INFINLISTI2023/80H6 
GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS. 

Cut Here 

Period of Membership 

April 2023 to March 2024 

CGST@0.00% 

Date: 2023-03-27 
Invoice No.: NLISTI22-23/3861 

College GST No.: Not Available 
College GST State Code: MH (27] 

SGST@0.00% 

N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT 

IGST@18.00% 

A o Rupees Su Thousand Only by Cheque NolDD No/RTGS No. MAHBH23086482304 Dated 
ia5 drann on BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual 
1reaip Fee fo the financial year 2022-23. 

Total 

Received with thanks from Chishtiya College of Arts Science and Commerce, Khuldabad, Maharashtra 

Amount In Rs 

Infocity, P.B. No. 4, Gandhinagar - 382007, Gujarat, INDIA 
Ph.: +91-79-23268000, Fax : +91-79-23268222, http://www.inflibnet.ac.in 

5,084.75 
0.00 

0.00 

915.25 

6,000.00 

Sincerely Yours 

Ashok Kumar Rai 

Scientist-E(CS) 

Receipt No: 4918 

For Administrative Officer(Finance) 

Sincerely YQus 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

